DINNER MEETING NOTICE

MONDAY
NOV. 28, 2005

SARNIA GOLF & CURLING CLUB

h 500 Errol Road West, Sarnia
ANNUNC |AIOR Phone: (519) 336-2201
Cocktails 6:00 p.m. - Dinner 7:00 p.m.
All Guests are Welcome!

%m, 2005

SARNIA @ SECTION

Tha tegramantazon
Syviemma, and Ausommation Socity

ANNOUNCEMENTS GUEST SPEAKER...

» The section regrets to advise all our members and vendors
that the proposed Valve Seminar and Expo anticipated for

February 2006 has been cancelled. We appreciate all the M R . AN D RE W B R OD I E
vendors and members who consented fo participate and

gl el g Topic... “Networking & Connectivity in Industry”

» We would like fo thank Paul Strong for his good work as
Program Chairperson and Honours & Awards Chairperson . ) ‘
over the last many years. Paul hos accepted a new position Myr. Andrew Brodie of the Yokogawa Corporation will be

@i the Toronto area. We wish his fomily and him well in presenting a primer in basic networking and connectivity
| : .
th future. Thaks Paul! issues for the process control industry.

(s> 2005 Directory MENU

LEAK & POTATO SOUP
ROASTED TENDERLOIN
ROAST POTATO
HONEY GLAZED BABY CARROTS
LEMON MOUSSE CAKE

Note: For the Nov. meeting, kindly book and inform of your meal
choice by Nov. 21 in order for the Curling Club to know how many of
each meal to prepare.

NOTE: KINDLY BOOK BEFORE DEADLINE INDICATION.

The 2005 Sarnia ISA Directory is now available. Please phone in or E-Mail your reservation by...
Call... Kevin (519) 333-6705 for details. Nov. 21, 2005 to... MAUREEN LYNAS
s Phone: (519) 336-3006 ® Fax: 344-0607
(\ oS Cdionhora E-Mail: maureen.lynas@willereng.com
ISA . .
sl domain on the internet.

Next time you're on the New Member Benefit! MEMBERS S]O > GUESIS SZO

net give us a look of:

—

www.isasarnia.com

NOTE: ALL Members and guest are requested to reserve in advance.
Please oblige... we need your support to plan your evening!




() Upcoming Events | @ Guest Speaker Abstract

» June 9, 2006 - ISA Golf Tournament

Mr. Andrew Brodie: Yokogawa Corporation

Andrew is a Product Sales Engineer for Yokogawa Corporation, based in Marietta, Georgia. Andrew’s responsibility includes
marketing of data acquisition and control business in the northeast and southeast regions by providing technical expertise to
Yokogawa sales network. Andrew has a strong background in the technical and marketing aspects of industrial process control
including SCADA/HMI systems. He is an MBA in Technology Management, a BSB in Information Systems and an Associates
Degree in Industrial Instrumentation Technology.

Networking & Connectivity “101" is a primer in basic networking and connectivity issues for the process control industry. This
presentation assumes networking to be a new subject for attendess. A network configuration example using a PC and a data
acquisition system (used by instructor) is combined with a PowerPoint presentation to introduce instrument technicians, engineers,
operators, and managers to networking concepts. Presentation will cover wired and wireless networks as well as software connectivity
between devices and SCADA systems.

(D Thank You Golf Sponsors
(D September Dinner Meeting
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ISA Membership Application

1 JOIN ONLINE TODAY AT www.isa.org OR, ['sponsor Name: ‘
J MAIL this form to: ISA, PO Box 3561, Durham, NC 27702-3561, USA OR, ‘

J FAX to (919) 549-8288 (credit card required) OR,

J CALL ISA Member & Customer Services at (919) 549-8411 Sponsor Member No.:

ISA is the international society for measurement and control®

|




@ President’s Message

A_—

. _Greetings once again from the
Sarnia Section Executive. We have recentlr
been represented at the President’s Fall
Meeting in Chicago, where we were pre-
sented a Section Gold Award. | look forward
to other information from the meeting from
those representing us - Randy Dennie as
DVP, and Brian Smith as Past President.

The executive in once again work-
ing on a tabletop for February, as you will
see form elsewhere in the newsletter. | would

part of alwa¥]s too few people. If you have an
interest in this tabletop focused on control
valves, then step up to the plate and help
out. We can always use more hands, even if
the amount of time you can afford to contrib-
ute is small. Remember that the benefit you
receive from ISA is proportional to the amount
of effort you invest. o

We have a great executive this year,
and things are off to a great start, but if you
would like to pass on your expectations, we
can better produce the result you are inter-

Meetings, feel free to contact either Kalpen,
our Program Chair or myself. | am always
interested in hearing new ideas, and would
be glad to help any ideas you might have to
move forward. | can be contacted at work
431-1916, or Don.Murch@opg.com, at home
542-1836, or murchfam@sympatico.ca. If |
should happen to not talk with you before-
hand, have a great holiday season.

Don Murch, CET
ISA Sarnia Section President

Foint out that these things don't just happen,
hey are the result of diligent efforts on the

@ Executive 2005-2006

ested in. Should this pertain to the Dinner

Position Name Phone Fax E-Mail
President Don Murch 431-1916 431-1108 murchfam@sympatico.ca
Vice-President (Science Fair, Engineering Week, Donations) ~ Steven Webster (519)641-8953 (519)641-0081 steven.webster@rogers.com
Past President, Society Delegate Brian Smith 332-1212 x7920 339-7301 smithb@novachem.com
_asb[easurer Mike Grey 542-7751 x3308 542-6667 mike.grey@lambton.on.ca
2cutive Assistant Brian Davidson 337-3200 337-7068 brian.davidson@summitcontrols.com

Assistant Treasurer

Randy Dennie

337-8252 x5871

work:339-7723

rdennie@cogeco.ca

home: 542-0179

Reference Manual Chairperson

Jim Knight

337-3200

337-7068

Jim.knight@summitcontrols.com

Reference Manual Assistant

Randy Dennie

337-8252 x5871

work:339-7723

rdennie@cogeco.ca

home: 542-0179

Newsletter Editor Greg Moon 333-6709 332-6640 greg.moon@lakesidecontrols.com
Web Master, Internet/Electronic Communications Kalpen Vachharajani 336-7301 336-8082 kalpenv@provincialcontrols.com
Program Chairperson Kalpen Vachharajani 336-7301 336-8082 kalpenv@provincialcontrols.com
Program Assistant Brian Patterson 337-7591 336-0997 bpatterson@weiramericas.com
Honors & Awards Chairperson Paul Strong 431-1271 431-1108 paul.strong@opg.com

Honors & Awards Assistant Shailesh Bhadresa (519) 488-1753 (519) 336-7989 bhadresa@aciltd.ca

Membership & Marketing Chairperson James Callery 337-2301 x3518 383-1736 jcallery@suncor.com

Membership & Marketing Ass't Jeff Talbot 336-4482 jtalbot@cbeng.com

Student Section Liaison Mike Grey 542-7751 x3308 542-6667 mike.grey@lambton.on.ca
Standards & Practices Chairperson Glen Fournier 331-0433 336-8975 glen.fournier@ca.endress.com
Standards & Practices Ass't Jim Lukenda 337-8251 x4687 339-7723 Jim.lukenda@lanxess.com
Education Chairperson Ken Armitage 336-3453 336-1537 ken.armitage@huron.swagelok.com
Education Assistant Justin Boire 337-3200 337-7068 justin.boire@summitcontrols.com
Section Historian Mike Murray 383-1709 339-0481 mmurray@suncor.com

Asst. Historian Jim Knight 337-3200 337-7068 Jim.knight@summitcontrols.com
Show Chairperson Don Mitchell 336-3453 336-1537 donald.mitchell@huron.swagelok.com
Golf Chairperson Roman Norejko 339-4291 339-4649 rpnorejko@dow.com

Ass't Golf Chairperson Gary Coles 337-0777 337-4445 mvfsar@xcelco.on.ca

strict Vice President

Randy Dennie

337-8252 x5871

work:339-7723

rdennie@cogeco.ca

home: 542-0179

District Vice President Elect

Bob Popek

(416) 548-4204

(416)548-4269

bob_popek@dofasco.ca

Dist 13 Admin. at RTP

Dalton Wilson

919-990-9280

919-549-8288

dwilson@isa.org




I-r Jeff Talbot of CB Engineering, Brian Davidson of Summit
Controls, and Gord Wright of CB Engineering

I-r Paul Strong, Dave Wheatley of Willer Engineering, Paul
O'Brien, Perry Lawrence of Willer Engineering

I-r Paul Strong presents gift to Video Imaging speaker Paul
O'Brien of J.M. Canty Inc



